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78 AGRABAD C/A,(14TH FLOOR)

CHITTAGONG.

     204,307.1  271.04

2019/2020

     204,307.1  271.04

GRAND TOTAL :

NAME OF GARDENS

CHUNDEECHERRA A/C
JAGADISHPUR
CHUNDEECHERRA A/C
PARKUL
GHAZIPORE
JAGADISHPUR
KARNAFULI
KODALA
NEW DANTMARA A/C NASEHA
PARKUL
SREEBARI
TELIAP. A/C JAGADISHPUR

SUB TOTAL :

      2,742.5

      2,738.0

      3,839.5
      9,318.6

    115,898.0
     22,599.5
      4,935.0
      7,679.0
     31,814.5
      2,742.5

 244.00

 222.05

 257.43
 206.37
 294.35
 267.29
 192.56
 193.07
 251.02
 223.20

 QTY.(KGS)   AV.PRICE       QTY.(KGS)    AV.PRICE

SEASON :
           .0

      1,641.0

           .0
      7,672.1
     33,732.5
      7,130.5
      1,644.0
      1,097.0
     10,422.0

           .0

      63,339.1

      63,339.1

    .00

 193.33

    .00
 197.40
 258.44
 236.92
 171.66
 165.00
 217.63

    .00

 236.35

 236.35

UPTO DATE SALE


